2. Type designation
JSS 48 A - /
JSS48A Time Delay Relay
Derived code
Design sequence No.
Time delay relay
Rated control supply voltage
Time delay specification
Feature code
Nil: means 8-pin power delay one group
      changeover, equipped with function
      of reset, pause (multi-range
      delay)
2Z: means 8-pin power delay two group
      changeover (multi-range delay)
11: means 11-pin power delay two group
      changeover, equipped with function of
      reset, pause (multi-range delay)
S: means 8-pin circulation-delay one group
    changeover, equipped with function of
    reset, pause (multi-range delay)
P2: means 2 digit dial-up setting, indicator type
      8-pin power delay two group changeover
      (single delay)
P3: means 3 digit dial-up setting, indicator type
      8-pin power delay two group changeover
      (single delay)
P4: means 4 digit dial-up setting, indicator type
      8-pin power delay two group changeover
      (single delay)
G2: means 2 digit dial-up setting, 8-pin power
      delay two group changeover (single delay)
G3: means 3 digit dial-up setting, 8-pin power
      delay two group changeover (single delay)
G4: means 4 digit dial-up setting, 8-pin power
      delay two group changeover (single delay)
Note: This product is applicable for wide range of operating
voltage, for instance, operating voltage within
AC/DC24V~48V means it can operate normally within
the voltage range of AC/DC 24V to 48V.
Control Relay Control RelayRelay  Relay
G
P-066P-065
1. General
JSS48A Time Delay Relay is applicable for controlling
circuit @ A.C.50Hz/60Hz, up to 380V rated control
supply voltage  and up to D.C. 240V rated control
supply voltage as delay element to make/break circuit
according to preset value.
2
3
1 8
7
4 5
6
P
a
u
se
R
e
se
t
111
84
93
2 10
7
6

（~）
Power on delay Power on delay Power on delayPower on delay
2. Type designation
JSS 48 A - /
JSS48A Time Delay Relay
Derived code
Design sequence No.
Time delay relay
Rated control supply voltage
Time delay specification
Feature code
Nil: means 8-pin power delay one group
      changeover, equipped with function
      of reset, pause (multi-range
      delay)
2Z: means 8-pin power delay two group
      changeover (multi-range delay)
11: means 11-pin power delay two group
      changeover, equipped with function of
      reset, pause (multi-range delay)
S: means 8-pin circulation-delay one group
    changeover, equipped with function of
    reset, pause (multi-range delay)
P2: means 2 digit dial-up setting, indicator type
      8-pin power delay two group changeover
      (single delay)
P3: means 3 digit dial-up setting, indicator type
      8-pin power delay two group changeover
      (single delay)
P4: means 4 digit dial-up setting, indicator type
      8-pin power delay two group changeover
      (single delay)
G2: means 2 digit dial-up setting, 8-pin power
      delay two group changeover (single delay)
G3: means 3 digit dial-up setting, 8-pin power
      delay two group changeover (single delay)
G4: means 4 digit dial-up setting, 8-pin power
      delay two group changeover (single delay)
Note: This product is applicable for wide range of operating
voltage, for instance, operating voltage within
AC/DC24V~48V means it can operate normally within
the voltage range of AC/DC 24V to 48V.
Control Relay Control RelayRelay  Relay
G
P-066P-065
1. General
JSS48A Time Delay Relay is applicable for controlling
circuit @ A.C.50Hz/60Hz, up to 380V rated control
supply voltage  and up to D.C. 240V rated control
supply voltage as delay element to make/break circuit
according to preset value.
2
3
1 8
7
4 5
6
P
a
u
se
R
e
se
t
111
84
93
2 10
7
6